
 
 

DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ISD 709 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 

 
All meetings are scheduled at Historic Old Central High School, 215 N 1st Avenue East, unless otherwise noted. 

 
 
April 16-20, 2018 
Tuesday April 17, 2018 6:00 p.m. Student Performance - Ordean East Jazz Band 

   Under the Direction of Leslie Churchill
  Board Room - 2nd Floor 

 
Tuesday April 17, 2018 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 

Wednesday April 18, 2018 4:30 p.m. Special School Board Meeting - Closed Session  
  Re:  Discussion Related to Property Sales 
Board Room - 2nd Floor 

April 23-27, 2018 
Thursday April 26, 2018 9:00 a.m. School Board Retreat 

HOCHS - Room 318  
 
Thursday April 26, 2018 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 
April 30 - May 4, 2018 
Tuesday May 1, 2018 5:00 p.m. American Indian Parent Advisory Committee 

Room 300A - 3rd Floor 
 

May 7-11, 2018 
Monday ​May 7, 2018 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee 
  Board Room - 2nd Floor 
  
Monday May 7, 2018 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 

 ​(or to follow the Human ​Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 ​Resources Comm. Mtg.) 

 
Tuesday May 8, 2018 4:15 p.m. Education Committee  

Board Room - 2nd Floor  
 
May 14-18, 2018 
Tuesday May 15, 2018 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 

Wednesday May 16, 2018 7:00 p.m. Goldfine Gold Star Teacher Award 
Lincoln Park Middle School 
3214 West 3rd Street 

May 21-25, 2018 
Thursday May 24, 2018 4:15-6:30 p.m. Duluth Public Schools Retirement Reception

Denfeld High School 
401 North 44th Avenue West 

 
Thursday May 24, 2018 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 



 
May 28-June 1, 2018 
No meetings scheduled at this time. 

 
June 4-8, 2018 
Tuesday June 5, 2018 1:00 p.m. AEO 

HOCHS/Board Room  
 
Tuesday June 5, 2018 6:00 p.m. ALC/Bridge/T12/ABE 

CSS/Mitchell Auditorium 
1200 Kenwood Avenue 

 
Tuesday June 5, 2018 5:00 p.m. American Indian Parent Advisory Committee 

Room 300A - 3rd Floor 
 
Wednesday June 6, 2018 7:30 p.m. East High School Graduation Ceremony 

DECC Symphony Hall 
350 Harbor Drive 

 
Thursday June 7, 2018 1:15 p.m. Residential Programs 

Rockridge Academy 
4849 Ivanhoe Street 
 

Thursday June 7, 2018 7:00 p.m. Denfeld High School Graduation Ceremony 
Denfeld Auditorium 
401 North 44th Avenue West 

 
June 11-15, 2018 
Monday ​June 11, 2018 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee 
  Board Room - 2nd Floor 
  
Monday June 11, 2018 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 

 ​(or to follow the Human ​Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 ​Resources Comm. Mtg.) 

 
Tuesday June 12, 2018 4:15 p.m. Education Committee  

Board Room - 2nd Floor  
June 18-22, 2018 
Tuesday June 19, 2018 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Office of the Superintendent 
April 12, 2018 


